
LOT 2 BLOCK D GREEN ACRES S/D.

634-140, 732-936, DC 1085-2052, 

WELDER ALYCE ARLENE
210 SW LAPAZ TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03180-002
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELDER ALYCE A (AKA W

WELDER ALYCE ARLENE

0732/0936 10/15/1990 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX HENDERSON

JAMES WELDER
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000045860 Roof Replacement 20,494 11/07/2022

2006HX Base Yr

210 SW LAPAZ TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,982 115.4300 129.28 256,233 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1695

BAS 1,695 100 1,695 142,435

FOP 24 30 7 588

FSP 120 40 48 4,033

FST 88 55 48 4,033

UGR 380 45 171 14,370

UOP 63 20 13 1,093

2,370 1,982 166,551

BAS= W29 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W32 UGR= W20 S19 E20 N19$ S19
W9FST= W11 S8 E11 N8$ S8 E38 UOP= S7 E9 N7 W9$ FOP= E6 N4 W6
S4$ N4 E6 S4 E26 N27$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 32 20 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 75 0 0 3 75 3,375

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 237.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 356

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,181

6,112

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 216.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


